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formato

8.15x33.15
33.156x33.15
32X62.5
30X30

BRICKBOLD

PORCELANICO ESMALTADO

ANTIHIELO MATE

frost proof matt

DES‘I’ONIFICACIEN LEVE

slight variation

MEDIDAS/SIZE simasisem s

32x62.5cm  13'x25"

PACKING

articulo pzs./cj. ‘ m2/cj.
BRICKBOLD / DECO BRICKBOLD 46 .24
BRICKBOLD / DECO BRICKBOLD 12 1.32
BOLDSTONE 5 1.00
MOSAICO BOLDSTONE b 0.54

cj/pal
54
46
48
36

m2/pal. ‘

66.96
60.7
48.00
216 pzs.

kg/cj

217
23,58
20.77
10.32

kg/m2

17.86

17.86

20.77
19.1

1195.9
1.085
997
372

PORCELANICO ESMALTADQ
GRES CERAME EMAILLE

BODY GLAZED PORCELAIN TILES
KEPAMOIPAHAT

BRICKBOLD

GF-20095

Brickbold Almond
8.15x33.15 / 3"XI3"

GF-20095

Deco Brickbold Almond
8.15x33.15 / 3°XI3"

GF-20095

Brickbold Ocre
8.15x33.15 / 3"XI3"
Goss
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Brickbold Gris
8.15x33.15 / 3"XI3"
Cloes

Deco Brickbold Ocre
8.15x33.15 / 3"XI3"

GF-20095

Deco Brickbold Gris
8.15x33.15 / 3"XI3"

Brickbold Marengo
8.15x33.15 / 3"XI3"
s

Deco Brickbold Marengo
8.16x33.15 / 3"°XI3"
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BRICKBOLD

BRICKBOLD

PORCELANICO ESMALTADO

GF-20003 GF-20003 GF-20003 GF-20003

st ! .!.
% Frral=c :
Brickbold Ocre Deco Brickbold Ocre Brickbold Almond Deco Brickbold AlImond
33.156x33.15 / 13"XI3" 33.156x33.15 / 13"XI3" 33.156x33.15 / 13"XI3" 33.156x33.15 / 13"XI3"

GF-20003 GF-20003

Brickbold Gris Deco Brikbold Gris

33.156x33.15 / I3"XI3" 33.15x33.15 / I3"XI3"
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GF-20003 GF-20003 P A n t““

Brickbold Marengo Deco Brickbold Marengo
33.15x33.15 / I3"XI3" 33.156x33.15 / 13"XI3"

e il

BODY GLAZED PORCELAIN TILES
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